NORRSKEN LED
A Roads | Minor Roads | Street | Pathway | Car Parks
• Fully Dimmable 0-100%
• 60,000hr lifetime LM-80 B10
• IP66—IK10
• 4 Optical Outputs Available
• Optional Remote Control via Integrated Photocell
Features & Functions

m
m
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
LUMENS
(LM)
WATTS
(W)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
NORRSKEN
NO1 NORRSKEN-1-5000KELVIN 10200 60 170
NO2 NORRSKEN-2-5000KELVIN 18390 120 153
NO3 NORRSKEN-3-5000KELVIN 23832 150 158
NO4 NORRSKEN-4-5000KELVIN 29227 180 162
LENS TYPE
T2 T2 DEGREE LENS
T3 T3 DEGREE LENS
SENSOR